31/03/2025, 13:39 JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks in previous years

Year 2023

Round No 4

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech
nology Goa

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/seatmatrix/openingclosingrankarchieve.aspx 1/8



31/03/2025, 13:39

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

[ UL RS R IR IR

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/seatmatrix/openingclosingrankarchieve.aspx

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

PSR o [ - |

GO

GO

GO

GO

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OS

OS

GO

~~

JOSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
OPEN
OBC-
NCL
SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)
EWS
OBC-
NCL
OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

AR

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

| pulURUR, [ R

70297

71029

70716

100835

62197

80849

36787

41951

45699

1603

7105

13591

17090

5570

9678

2005

14861

AaAnr-

93781

71029

172655

100835

62197

80849

36787

44336

46988

1603

7105

14640

17090

6214

9678

2005

18387

et EaYa¥e

2/8



31/03/2025, 13:39
INdUOTIdI ITIsuwaLe

of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/seatmatrix/openingclosingrankarchieve.aspx

L.UHI[JULCI Sclerice diiu
Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

au

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

JOSAA
UFLCIN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

reindie-oriy
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

£Z1500

6187

22945

7869

19407

3844

6645

17250

4817

37393

8584

15118

1791

3406

4155

£Z1500

42526

39889

18042

19407

3844

6645

17250

4817

37393

10752

17146

1791

4135

4155

3/8



31/03/2025, 13:39

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/seatmatrix/openingclosingrankarchieve.aspx

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

HS

HS

HS

JOSAA

SC

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1979

3129

236

40641

46339

84722

44908

108732

5036

7215

45472

125498

34982

2366

3129

78

236

49436

46339

84722

45750

108732

5036

7215

45472

125498

34982

4/8



31/03/2025, 13:39

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/seatmatrix/openingclosingrankarchieve.aspx

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

GO

GO

GO

JOSAA

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

6485

18653

24446

1128

3414

4963

6950

13487

4219

6164

1592

26470

25176

40996

6485

20904

24446

1128

3794

4963

8449

13487

4351

6164

1592

37046

25176

44695

5/8



31/03/2025, 13:39
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/seatmatrix/openingclosingrankarchieve.aspx

Communication

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

GO

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

JOSAA
NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

21287

24483

68268

19227

1495

14766

21693

2651

4130

6196

21287

24483

68268

19227

1495

17582

21693

2827

4130

6335

6/8



31/03/2025, 13:39

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute

nf TarbhnAalaowvr (CAAa

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/seatmatrix/openingclosingrankarchieve.aspx

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

HS

HS

Mechanical Engineering (4 OS

Vaarc Rarhalar nf

JOSAA

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

ST

ST
(PwD)

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

9810

2598

871

2299

77

47647

78057

56154

59441

4733

46258

20298

26627

9810

3604

871

2299

77

59063

78057

60717

59441

4733

51933

20298

33432

7/8



31/03/2025, 13:39

VI uinivivgy avu

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

TCUl O) DULCLICIVE VI

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

JOSAA

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC-  Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral

ST Gender-Neutral

Digital India

Power To Emponwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/seatmatrix/openingclosingrankarchieve.aspx

37002

5482

10211

17645

1061

5775

1791

39927

5482

11345

17645

1061

6119

1791

8/8


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

