

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks in Year	2023
Round No	4
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology Goa
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
	Name		Туре		Rank	Rank

National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	70297	93781
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	71029	71029
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	70716	172655
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	100835	100835
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	62197	62197
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	80849	80849
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	36787	36787
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41951	44336
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	45699	46988
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1603	1603
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7105	7105
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13591	14640
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17090	17090
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5570	6214
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9678	9678
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2005	2005
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14861	18387
Niladia al Ilabete del	C	CO	ODENI	F	24206	24206

of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	GU	UPEN	remaie-only (including	Z1300	Z1500
	Bachelor of Technology)			Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6187	42526
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	22945	39889
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	7869	18042
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19407	19407
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	3844	3844
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6645	6645
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17250	17250
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4817	4817
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37393	37393
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8584	10752
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15118	17146
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1791	1791
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3406	4135
0,	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, /applicant/seatmatrix/openingclo	os	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including	4155	4155

•			, , , ,			
	Bachelor of Technology)			Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1979	2366
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3129	3129
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	78	78
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	236	236
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40641	49436
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46339	46339
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	EWS	Gender-Neutral	84722	84722
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	44908	45750
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	108732	108732
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	5036	5036
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7215	7215
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45472	45472
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	125498	125498
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	34982	34982

National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6485	6485
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18653	20904
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24446	24446
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1128	1128
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3414	3794
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4963	4963
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	6950	8449
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13487	13487
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4219	4351
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6164	6164
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1592	1592
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26470	37046
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25176	25176
National Institute	Electronics and	GO	OBC-	Gender-Neutral	40996	44695

/2025, 13:39			JoSAA			
of Technology Goa	Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)		NCL			
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	21287	21287
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24483	24483
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	68268	68268
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	19227	19227
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1495	1495
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14766	17582
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21693	21693
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2651	2827
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4130	4130
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	6196	6335

National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9810	9810
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2598	3604
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	871	871
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2299	2299
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	77	77
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47647	59063
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	78057	78057
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	56154	60717
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	59441	59441
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	4733	4733
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46258	51933
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	20298	20298
National Institute	Mechanical Engineering (4	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26627	33432

Technology)					
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37002	39927
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5482	5482
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10211	11345
	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17645	17645
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1061	1061
0 0.	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5775	6119
	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1791	1791
	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 OS Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 OS Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 OS SC SC Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 OS SC ST Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





